
Official Box Score - Final
Texas A&M International at Cameron
02/02/26 at McCord Field (Lawton, OK)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Texas A&M International 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 3 12 11 2 9

Cameron 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 5 8 9

Win: Sanchez,AJ (1-0) Loss: Milam,Reese (0-1) Save: None.

Texas A&M International 12 (1-2; 1-2 Conf )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

31  Benavides,Ciro 2B 5 1 2 2 0 0 6 2 1 2

5  Soto,Saul DH 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Saenz,Eddie 1B 6 1 1 1 0 1 7 0 0 1

8  Sosa,Jesus 3B 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3

1  Cobos,Iann SS 4 1 1 0 1 0 1 4 1 1

14  Nakano,Asahi RF 4 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

2  Stanwick,Isaac CF 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

4  Atherton,Lane C 4 1 1 3 0 0 10 1 0 0

11  Malatesta,Goivanni LF 3 2 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

20 Sanchez,AJ P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10  Williams,Billy (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Duque,Emilio (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17  Marrero,Dannel (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9  Patrick,RJ (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 39 12 11 9 3 4 26 16 2 9

BATTING

2B: Cobos (off Milam); Malatesta (off Milam).

TB: Cobos 2; Malatesta 3. 2-Out RBI: Sosa. SF: Sosa; Nakano. HBP: Stanwick;

Benavides; Malatesta. GDP: Atherton.

Team RISP: 3-15.

BASERUNNING

SB: Stanwick 4 (off Milam/Bradley) (off Jensen/Bradley) (off Powell/Bradley);

Atherton (off Milam/Bradley) (off Jensen/Bradley) (off Powell/Bradley); Malatesta 2

(off Milam/Bradley) (off Jensen/Bradley) (off Powell/Bradley).

FIELDING

DP: 1 (Benavides 2).

Cameron 6 (2-1; 2-1 Conf )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

7  Titsworth,Sutton CF 4 1 0 0 1 2 6 0 0 1

4  Villarreal,Diego SS 3 2 1 0 1 1 1 6 4 0

8  Roos,Zane RF 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0

9  Yardley,Daniel 1B 5 0 2 4 0 1 8 5 0 0

13  Harrell,Jackson 3B 4 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 4

2  Solomon,Keagan LF 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

11  Williams,Ben DH 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

33 Oliveira,Nick () 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

28 Holdren,Brent 2B 3 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0

6  Bradley,Will C 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 3

16  Roberts,Kaleb () 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

21  Milam,Reese P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Jensen,Parker (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Perry,Triston (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Popp,Colton (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Powell,Jackson (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 33 6 5 5 5 11 28 14 8 9

BATTING

2B: Yardley 2 (off Sanchez) (off Duque).

TB: Yardley 4. 2-Out RBI: Yardley. HBP: Roos 2; Solomon; Villarreal. GDP: Solomon.

Team RISP: 1-11.

BASERUNNING

SB: Holdren (off Sanchez/Stanwick) (off Williams/Stanwick); Roos (off
Sanchez/Stanwick) (off Williams/Stanwick); Villarreal (off Sanchez/Stanwick) (off
Williams/Stanwick).

FIELDING

DP: 1 (Holdren 2, Villarreal, Yardley). PB: Bradley.

TAMI IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

20 Sanchez,AJ (W) 5.1 4 3 2 2 7 25 22 94 54
17  Marrero,Dannel 0.1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 9 3
10  Williams,Billy 0.2 0 0 0 0 1 4 2 12 5
9  Patrick,RJ 1.2 0 1 1 1 3 6 5 27 16
33 Duque,Emilio 0.2 1 2 2 1 0 5 3 23 10

Totals 8.2 5 6 5 5 11 42 33 165 88

WP: Sanchez; Duque 2. HB: Sanchez; Williams 2; Duque. Inher. Rnrs: Sanchez 0/1;

Williams 0/2; Patrick 0/1.

GO-FO: Sanchez 5-4; Marrero 1-0; Williams 1-0; Patrick 0-2; Duque 2-0.

CAM IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

21 Milam,Reese (L) 2.1 6 6 5 0 3 16 14 47 33
30 Jensen,Parker 4.2 3 1 1 2 1 19 16 64 38
22 Popp,Colton 1.0 1 2 0 0 0 6 6 16 11
32 Powell,Jackson 0.2 1 2 1 1 0 5 1 18 8
26 Perry,Triston 0.2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

Totals 9.1 11 11 7 3 4 48 39 147 92

WP: Milam; Jensen; Perry. HB: Milam; Powell 2. Inher. Rnrs: Milam 0/1; Powell 0/2.

GO-FO: Milam 2-2; Jensen 5-7; Popp 2-1; Powell 0-0; Perry 0-2.

Umpires: HP: ; 1B: ; 2B: ; 3B: .
First Pitch:11:55 AM. Duration:3:12.

Attendance:82



Play By Play (Full) - Final
Texas A&M International at Cameron
02/02/26 at McCord Field (Lawton, OK)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Texas A&M International 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 3 12 11 2 9

Cameron 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 5 8 9

Texas A&M International starters:
31/2b/Benavides,Ciro; 5/dh/Soto,Saul; 25/1b/Saenz,Eddie; 8/3b/Sosa,Jesus; 1/ss/Cobos,Iann; 14/rf/Nakano,Asahi; 2/cf/Stanwick,Isaac;

4/c/Atherton,Lane; 11/lf/Malatesta,Goivanni; 20/p/Sanchez,AJ;

Cameron starters:
7/cf/Titsworth,Sutton; 4/ss/Villarreal,Diego; 8/rf/Roos,Zane; 9/1b/Yardley,Daniel; 13/3b/Harrell,Jackson; 2/lf/Solomon,Keagan; 11/dh/Williams,Ben;

28/2b/Holdren,Brent; 6/c/Bradley,Will; 21/p/Milam,Reese;

1st Inning
Top of 1st - TAMI batting

Benavides,Ciro grounded out to short, ss to 1b (2-2 KFBBFF).

Soto,Saul popped up to shallow left field putout by ss (1-2 KBSFF).

Saenz,Eddie reached on an error by Villarreal,Diego (E6 A3) (0-1 K).

Sosa,Jesus struck out looking (2-2 BFBFK).

Bottom of 1st - CAM batting

Titsworth,Sutton grounded out to first base, unassisted (2-0 BB).

Villarreal,Diego singled to the pitcher's mound, bunt (2-1 BBK).

Roos,Zane reached on a fielder's choice hit to shallow right field (2-1 BBK); Villarreal,Diego out at second base,
2b to ss.

Yardley,Daniel doubled to deep left field (0-1 K); Roos,Zane advanced from first base to third base.

Yardley,Daniel advanced to third base on a wild pitch; Roos,Zane scored on a wild pitch.

Harrell,Jackson struck out swinging (1-2 KBSFFS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

TAMI 0 0 1 1

CAM 1 2 0 1



2nd Inning
Top of 2nd - TAMI batting

Cobos,Iann grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (0-0).

Nakano,Asahi singled up the middle (1-0 B).

Stanwick,Isaac reached on a fielding error fielding by 2b by Holdren,Brent (E4) (0-1 K); Nakano,Asahi advanced
to second base.

Atherton,Lane singled to deep left field, RBI (0-0); Nakano,Asahi scored from second base; Stanwick,Isaac
advanced from first base to third base.

Atherton,Lane stole second base; Stanwick,Isaac stole home, scored, unearned.

Malatesta,Goivanni doubled to shallow center field (0-0); Atherton,Lane advanced to third base.

Benavides,Ciro singled to right center, 2RBI (1-0 B); Atherton,Lane scored; Malatesta,Goivanni scored from

second base.

Soto,Saul singled to right field (0-0); Benavides,Ciro advanced from first base to third base.

Saenz,Eddie struck out looking (2-2 SSBBK).

Sosa,Jesus struck out swinging (1-2 KBSS).

Bottom of 2nd - CAM batting

Solomon,Keagan grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (2-0 BB).

Williams,Ben struck out swinging (2-2 KBBKS).

Holdren,Brent singled through the left side of the infield (1-1 KB).

Bradley,Will popped up to first base (0-1 S).

THIS
INNING R H E L

TAMI 4 5 1 2

CAM 0 1 0 1

3rd Inning
Top of 3rd - TAMI batting

Cobos,Iann doubled to right center (0-0).

Cobos,Iann advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Nakano,Asahi sacrifice fly to rf, RBI (3-2 BSBBF); Cobos,Iann scored.

Stanwick,Isaac hit by pitch (1-0 B).

Stanwick,Isaac stole second base.

Stanwick,Isaac stole second base, advanced to third base on a fielding error by Villarreal,Diego (E6).

Atherton,Lane grounded out to short, ss to 1b, RBI (1-2 BFS); Stanwick,Isaac scored.

Malatesta,Goivanni walked (3-1 BBBKB).

Malatesta,Goivanni stole second base.

Benavides,Ciro popped up to second base (2-2 KBFB).

Bottom of 3rd - CAM batting

Titsworth,Sutton struck out swinging (3-2 KBBFBS).

Villarreal,Diego reached on a fielding error fielding by 2b by Benavides,Ciro (E4) (3-2 KBBKB); Villarreal,Diego
advanced to second base.

Roos,Zane struck out looking (3-2 KKBBFBK).

Yardley,Daniel reached on a throwing error throwing by ss by Cobos,Iann (E6), RBI (0-0); Villarreal,Diego

scored from second base, unearned.

Harrell,Jackson reached on a fielder's choice hit to short (1-2 SBK); Yardley,Daniel out at second base, ss to 2b.

THIS
INNING R H E L

TAMI 2 1 1 1

CAM 1 0 2 1



4th Inning
Top of 4th - TAMI batting

Soto,Saul popped up to cf (2-0 BB).

Saenz,Eddie singled to shallow right field (2-1 KBB).

Sosa,Jesus flied out to rf (1-1 SB).

Cobos,Iann walked (3-1 BBBKB); Saenz,Eddie advanced to second base.

Nakano,Asahi struck out swinging (1-2 BKFS).

Bottom of 4th - CAM batting

Solomon,Keagan hit by pitch (1-0 B).

Williams,Ben singled to right center (0-0); Solomon,Keagan advanced from first base to third base.

Holdren,Brent reached on a fielder's choice hit to short, RBI (1-2 BFK); Solomon,Keagan scored; Williams,Ben
out at second base, ss to 2b.

Bradley,Will popped up to second base (0-0).

Holdren,Brent stole second base.

Titsworth,Sutton struck out swinging (1-2 SKBS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

TAMI 0 1 0 2

CAM 1 1 0 1

5th Inning
Top of 5th - TAMI batting

Stanwick,Isaac reached on a fielding error fielding by 2b by Holdren,Brent (E4) (0-0).

Atherton,Lane grounded into double play to short, ss to 2b to 1b (0-0); Stanwick,Isaac out at 2B on the play, ss to
2b, in a double play.

Malatesta,Goivanni singled to third base, bunt (0-0).

Benavides,Ciro grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-0 B).

Bottom of 5th - CAM batting

Villarreal,Diego struck out swinging (3-2 KBBKBS).

Roos,Zane struck out swinging, dropped third strike out at first c to 1b (2-2 BKFBS).

Yardley,Daniel lined out to shallow left field putout by lf (0-0).

THIS
INNING R H E L

TAMI 0 1 1 1

CAM 0 0 0 0



6th Inning
Top of 6th - TAMI batting

Soto,Saul singled to right field (0-1 K).

Soto,Saul advanced to second base on a wild pitch.

Saenz,Eddie flied out to cf (2-1 BBK); Soto,Saul advanced to third base.

Sosa,Jesus sacrifice fly to cf, RBI (0-2 KS); Soto,Saul scored.

Cobos,Iann flied out to cf (2-1 BKB).

Bottom of 6th - CAM batting

Harrell,Jackson walked (3-1 KBBBB).

Solomon,Keagan lined into double play to 2b (1-2 KFB); Harrell,Jackson out at 2B on the play, , in a double play.

Williams,Ben walked (3-0 BBBB).

walked (3-0 BBBB); Williams,Ben advanced to second base.

Bradley,Will reached on a fielder's choice hit to third base (2-2 SBFB); out at second base, 3b to 2b.

THIS
INNING R H E L

TAMI 1 1 0 0

CAM 0 0 0 2

7th Inning
Top of 7th - TAMI batting

Nakano,Asahi flied out to cf (2-2 SKFBB).

Stanwick,Isaac grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-1 BK).

Atherton,Lane grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-2 KBS).

Bottom of 7th - CAM batting

Titsworth,Sutton grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-1 BK).

Villarreal,Diego hit by pitch (2-1 KBB).

Roos,Zane hit by pitch (2-0 BB); Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base.

Roos,Zane stole second base; Villarreal,Diego stole third base.

Yardley,Daniel struck out swinging (3-2 KBFBBS).

Harrell,Jackson struck out looking (2-2 KBBFK).

THIS
INNING R H E L

TAMI 0 0 0 0

CAM 0 0 0 2



8th Inning
Top of 8th - TAMI batting

Malatesta,Goivanni reached on a fielding error fielding by ss by Villarreal,Diego (E6) (1-2 KKB).

Benavides,Ciro infield singled to first base (2-0 BB); Malatesta,Goivanni advanced to second base.

Soto,Saul grounded out to the catcher, unassisted (0-1 K).

Saenz,Eddie reached on a fielder's choice hit to third base, RBI (0-0); Malatesta,Goivanni out at third base, 3b

unassisted; Benavides,Ciro advanced from first base, scored on play and an error by Villarreal,Diego (E6),
unearned; Saenz,Eddie advanced to second base.

Sosa,Jesus reached on a throwing error throwing by 3b by Harrell,Jackson (E5), RBI (2-0 BB); Saenz,Eddie
scored from second base, unearned; Sosa,Jesus advanced to second base.

Cobos,Iann popped up to the catcher (0-2 KK).

Bottom of 8th - CAM batting

Solomon,Keagan popped up to second base (1-1 FB).

Oliveira,Nick struck out swinging (1-2 FBFS).

Holdren,Brent flied out to lf (2-2 KBKBF).

THIS
INNING R H E L

TAMI 2 1 3 1

CAM 0 0 0 0



9th Inning
Top of 9th - TAMI batting

Nakano,Asahi infield singled to third base (0-1 F).

Stanwick,Isaac walked (3-2 KKBBBB); Nakano,Asahi advanced to second base.

Atherton,Lane sacrifice bunt to the pitcher, c to 1b, RBI (0-0); Nakano,Asahi scored from second base;
Stanwick,Isaac advanced from first base to third base.

Malatesta,Goivanni hit by pitch (3-0 BBB).

Malatesta,Goivanni stole second base; Stanwick,Isaac stole third base, scored on a fielding error by 2b,
unearned.

Benavides,Ciro hit by pitch (3-2 BKBFFB).

Soto,Saul flied out to shallow center field putout by cf (0-0).

Benavides,Ciro advanced to second base on a passed ball; Malatesta,Goivanni advanced to third base on a
passed ball.

Benavides,Ciro advanced to third base on a wild pitch; Malatesta,Goivanni scored on a wild pitch, unearned.

Saenz,Eddie flied out to rf (0-0).

Bottom of 9th - CAM batting

Roberts,Kaleb struck out looking (1-2 KSBK).

Titsworth,Sutton walked (3-1 BBBKB).

Villarreal,Diego walked (3-1 BBKBB); Titsworth,Sutton advanced to second base.

Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base on a wild pitch; Titsworth,Sutton advanced to third base on a wild
pitch.

Roos,Zane hit by pitch (3-2 BKSBB).

Yardley,Daniel doubled, 3RBI (3-2 BBKBK); Titsworth,Sutton scored; Villarreal,Diego scored from second

base; Roos,Zane scored from first base.

Harrell,Jackson grounded out to the left side of the infield, 3b to 1b (0-0).

Yardley,Daniel advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Solomon,Keagan grounded out to short, ss to 1b (3-2 BKBSB).

THIS
INNING R H E L

TAMI 3 1 1 1

CAM 3 1 0 1



Scoring Innings - Final
Texas A&M International at Cameron
02/02/26 at McCord Field (Lawton, OK)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Texas A&M International 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 3 12 11 2 9

Cameron 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 5 8 9

Texas A&M International starters:
31/2b/Benavides,Ciro; 5/dh/Soto,Saul; 25/1b/Saenz,Eddie; 8/3b/Sosa,Jesus; 1/ss/Cobos,Iann; 14/rf/Nakano,Asahi; 2/cf/Stanwick,Isaac;

4/c/Atherton,Lane; 11/lf/Malatesta,Goivanni; 20/p/Sanchez,AJ;

Cameron starters:
7/cf/Titsworth,Sutton; 4/ss/Villarreal,Diego; 8/rf/Roos,Zane; 9/1b/Yardley,Daniel; 13/3b/Harrell,Jackson; 2/lf/Solomon,Keagan; 11/dh/Williams,Ben;

28/2b/Holdren,Brent; 6/c/Bradley,Will; 21/p/Milam,Reese;

Bottom of 1st - CAM batting

Titsworth,Sutton grounded out to first base, unassisted (2-0 BB).

Villarreal,Diego singled to the pitcher's mound, bunt (2-1 BBK).

Roos,Zane reached on a fielder's choice hit to shallow right field (2-1 BBK); Villarreal,Diego out at second base, 2b to ss.

Yardley,Daniel doubled to deep left field (0-1 K); Roos,Zane advanced from first base to third base.

Yardley,Daniel advanced to third base on a wild pitch; Roos,Zane scored on a wild pitch.

Harrell,Jackson struck out swinging (1-2 KBSFFS).

1 R, 2 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.

Top of 2nd - TAMI batting

Cobos,Iann grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (0-0).

Nakano,Asahi singled up the middle (1-0 B).

Stanwick,Isaac reached on a fielding error fielding by 2b by Holdren,Brent (E4) (0-1 K); Nakano,Asahi advanced to second base.

Atherton,Lane singled to deep left field, RBI (0-0); Nakano,Asahi scored from second base; Stanwick,Isaac advanced from first base to third

base.

Atherton,Lane stole second base; Stanwick,Isaac stole home, scored, unearned.

Malatesta,Goivanni doubled to shallow center field (0-0); Atherton,Lane advanced to third base.

Benavides,Ciro singled to right center, 2RBI (1-0 B); Atherton,Lane scored; Malatesta,Goivanni scored from second base.

Soto,Saul singled to right field (0-0); Benavides,Ciro advanced from first base to third base.

Saenz,Eddie struck out looking (2-2 SSBBK).

Sosa,Jesus struck out swinging (1-2 KBSS).

4 R, 5 H, 1 E, 2 LOB.

Top of 3rd - TAMI batting

Cobos,Iann doubled to right center (0-0).

Cobos,Iann advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Nakano,Asahi sacrifice fly to rf, RBI (3-2 BSBBF); Cobos,Iann scored.

Stanwick,Isaac hit by pitch (1-0 B).

Stanwick,Isaac stole second base.

Stanwick,Isaac stole second base, advanced to third base on a fielding error by Villarreal,Diego (E6).

Atherton,Lane grounded out to short, ss to 1b, RBI (1-2 BFS); Stanwick,Isaac scored.

Malatesta,Goivanni walked (3-1 BBBKB).



Malatesta,Goivanni stole second base.

Benavides,Ciro popped up to second base (2-2 KBFB).

2 R, 1 H, 1 E, 1 LOB.

Bottom of 3rd - CAM batting

Titsworth,Sutton struck out swinging (3-2 KBBFBS).

Villarreal,Diego reached on a fielding error fielding by 2b by Benavides,Ciro (E4) (3-2 KBBKB); Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base.

Roos,Zane struck out looking (3-2 KKBBFBK).

Yardley,Daniel reached on a throwing error throwing by ss by Cobos,Iann (E6), RBI (0-0); Villarreal,Diego scored from second base,
unearned.

Harrell,Jackson reached on a fielder's choice hit to short (1-2 SBK); Yardley,Daniel out at second base, ss to 2b.

1 R, 0 H, 2 E, 1 LOB.

Bottom of 4th - CAM batting

Solomon,Keagan hit by pitch (1-0 B).

Williams,Ben singled to right center (0-0); Solomon,Keagan advanced from first base to third base.

Holdren,Brent reached on a fielder's choice hit to short, RBI (1-2 BFK); Solomon,Keagan scored; Williams,Ben out at second base, ss to 2b.

Bradley,Will popped up to second base (0-0).

Holdren,Brent stole second base.

Titsworth,Sutton struck out swinging (1-2 SKBS).

1 R, 1 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.

Top of 6th - TAMI batting

Soto,Saul singled to right field (0-1 K).

Soto,Saul advanced to second base on a wild pitch.

Saenz,Eddie flied out to cf (2-1 BBK); Soto,Saul advanced to third base.

Sosa,Jesus sacrifice fly to cf, RBI (0-2 KS); Soto,Saul scored.

Cobos,Iann flied out to cf (2-1 BKB).

1 R, 1 H, 0 E, 0 LOB.

Top of 8th - TAMI batting

Malatesta,Goivanni reached on a fielding error fielding by ss by Villarreal,Diego (E6) (1-2 KKB).

Benavides,Ciro infield singled to first base (2-0 BB); Malatesta,Goivanni advanced to second base.

Soto,Saul grounded out to the catcher, unassisted (0-1 K).

Saenz,Eddie reached on a fielder's choice hit to third base, RBI (0-0); Malatesta,Goivanni out at third base, 3b unassisted; Benavides,Ciro
advanced from first base, scored on play and an error by Villarreal,Diego (E6), unearned; Saenz,Eddie advanced to second base.

Sosa,Jesus reached on a throwing error throwing by 3b by Harrell,Jackson (E5), RBI (2-0 BB); Saenz,Eddie scored from second base,
unearned; Sosa,Jesus advanced to second base.

Cobos,Iann popped up to the catcher (0-2 KK).

2 R, 1 H, 3 E, 1 LOB.

Top of 9th - TAMI batting

Nakano,Asahi infield singled to third base (0-1 F).

Stanwick,Isaac walked (3-2 KKBBBB); Nakano,Asahi advanced to second base.

Atherton,Lane sacrifice bunt to the pitcher, c to 1b, RBI (0-0); Nakano,Asahi scored from second base; Stanwick,Isaac advanced from first
base to third base.

Malatesta,Goivanni hit by pitch (3-0 BBB).

Malatesta,Goivanni stole second base; Stanwick,Isaac stole third base, scored on a fielding error by 2b, unearned.

Benavides,Ciro hit by pitch (3-2 BKBFFB).



Soto,Saul flied out to shallow center field putout by cf (0-0).

Benavides,Ciro advanced to second base on a passed ball; Malatesta,Goivanni advanced to third base on a passed ball.

Benavides,Ciro advanced to third base on a wild pitch; Malatesta,Goivanni scored on a wild pitch, unearned.

Saenz,Eddie flied out to rf (0-0).

3 R, 1 H, 1 E, 1 LOB.

Bottom of 9th - CAM batting

Roberts,Kaleb struck out looking (1-2 KSBK).

Titsworth,Sutton walked (3-1 BBBKB).

Villarreal,Diego walked (3-1 BBKBB); Titsworth,Sutton advanced to second base.

Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base on a wild pitch; Titsworth,Sutton advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Roos,Zane hit by pitch (3-2 BKSBB).

Yardley,Daniel doubled, 3RBI (3-2 BBKBK); Titsworth,Sutton scored; Villarreal,Diego scored from second base; Roos,Zane scored from first
base.

Harrell,Jackson grounded out to the left side of the infield, 3b to 1b (0-0).

Yardley,Daniel advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Solomon,Keagan grounded out to short, ss to 1b (3-2 BKBSB).

3 R, 1 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.



Texas A&M International at Cameron
02/02/26 at McCord Field (Lawton, OK)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Texas A&M International 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 3 12 11 2 9

Cameron 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 5 8 9

TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 AB R H RBI

1 #31 Benavides, Ciro 2b 5 1 2 2

2 #5 Soto, Saul dh 6 1 2 0

3 #25 Saenz, Eddie 1b 6 1 1 1

4 #8 Sosa, Jesus 3b 4 0 0 2

5 #1 Cobos, Iann ss 4 1 1 0

6 #14 Nakano, Asahi rf 4 2 2 1

7 #2 Stanwick, Isaac cf 3 3 0 0

8 #4 Atherton, Lane c 4 1 1 3

9 #11 Malatesta, Goivanni lf 3 2 2 0

Totals 39 12 11 9
Runs 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 3 12
Hits 0 5 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11
Errors 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 1 8
LOB 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 9

TAMI IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

20 Sanchez,AJ (W) 5.1 4 3 2 2 7 25 22 94 54
17  Marrero,Dannel 0.1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 9 3
10  Williams,Billy 0.2 0 0 0 0 1 4 2 12 5
9  Patrick,RJ 1.2 0 1 1 1 3 6 5 27 16
33 Duque,Emilio 0.2 1 2 2 1 0 5 3 23 10

Totals 8.2 5 6 5 5 11 42 33 165 88

WP: Sanchez; Duque 2. HB: Sanchez; Williams 2; Duque. Inher. Rnrs: Sanchez 0/1; Williams 0/2; Patrick 0/1.

GO-FO: Sanchez 5-4; Marrero 1-0; Williams 1-0; Patrick 0-2; Duque 2-0.
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Texas A&M International at Cameron
02/02/26 at McCord Field (Lawton, OK)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Texas A&M International 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 3 12 11 2 9

Cameron 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 5 8 9

CAMERON SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 AB R H RBI

1 #7 Titsworth, Sutton cf 4 1 0 0

2 #4 Villarreal, Diego ss 3 2 1 0

3 #8 Roos, Zane rf 3 2 0 0

4 #9 Yardley, Daniel 1b 5 0 2 4

5 #13 Harrell, Jackson 3b 4 0 0 0

6 #2 Solomon, Keagan lf 4 1 0 0

7 #11 Williams, Ben
#33 Oliveira, Nick

dh 2

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

8 #28 Holdren, Brent 2b 3 0 1 1

9 #6 Bradley, Will

#16 Roberts, Kaleb

c 3

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals 33 6 5 5
Runs 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 6
Hits 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5
Errors 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
LOB 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 0 1 9

CAM IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

21 Milam,Reese (L) 2.1 6 6 5 0 3 16 14 47 33
30 Jensen,Parker 4.2 3 1 1 2 1 19 16 64 38
22 Popp,Colton 1.0 1 2 0 0 0 6 6 16 11
32 Powell,Jackson 0.2 1 2 1 1 0 5 1 18 8
26 Perry,Triston 0.2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

Totals 9.1 11 11 7 3 4 48 39 147 92

WP: Milam; Jensen; Perry. HB: Milam; Powell 2. Inher. Rnrs: Milam 0/1; Powell 0/2.

GO-FO: Milam 2-2; Jensen 5-7; Popp 2-1; Powell 0-0; Perry 0-2.
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